OPIZTIKOZ MINAKAZ KATATAZHZ YNOWHOION MAGHTEIAZ A" ®AZHZ 1lou EMNAA 2YKEQN

A/A AP.AITHZHZ ETOz ANOO.

8098
6659
8307
6605
5645
7611
7595
8 9719

N o o WWN R

AIAOETOYN AEXMEYMENEZ OEZEIZ

2019 N.
2019 N.
2019 N.
2019 N.
2017 N.
2016 N.
2016 N.
2016 N.

TYNOZ NTYXIOY

4386/2016
4386/2016
4386/2016
4386/2016
4186/2013
3475/2006
3475/2006
3475/2006

TYNOZ AMNOA.

EMNAA
EMAA
EMNAA
FEA

EMNAA
EMAA
EMNAA
EMAA

HAIKIA
KATW Twv 25
KATW Twv 25
KATW Twv 25
KATW Twv 25
avw Twv 25
avw Twv 25
avw Twv 25
avw Twv 25

BAOMOL:Z NTYXIOY
18,6
14,1
13,1
11,7
18,6
19,3
16,8
13,7



